
Become a member of the

2020
Community is the

 
that breaks the silence Fort Defiance

Crisis Response Team

Meeting Schedule: 
Monday January 13, 2020
 

Friday, February 7, 2020
 

Friday, March 13, 2020
 

Monday, April 6, 2020
 

Friday, May 1, 2020
 

Friday, June 5, 2020
 

Monday, July 6, 2020
 

Friday, August 7, 2020
 

Friday, September 4, 2020
 

Monday, October 5, 2020
 

Friday, November 6, 2020
 

December 2020

@DBMHS FD OTC, Fort Defiance, AZ 4:30 pm-6:00 pm
 

@NEC, Window Rock, AZ 10:00 am-12:00 pm
 

@FD ODY, Fort Defiance, AZ 10:00 am-12:00 pm
 

@DBMHS FD OTC, Fort Defiance, AZ 4:30 pm-6:00 pm
 

@TMC, Fort Defiance, AZ 10:00 am-12:00 pm
 

@NEC, Window Rock, AZ 10:00 am-12:00 pm
 

@DBMHS FD OTC, Fort Defiance, AZ 4:30 pm-6:00 pm
 

@FD ODY, Fort Defiance, AZ 10:00 am-12:00 pm
 

@TMC, Fort Defiance, AZ 10:00 am-12:00 pm
 

@DBMHS FD OTC, Fort Defiance, AZ 4:30 pm-6:00 pm
 

@NEC, Window Rock, AZ 10:00 am-12:00 pm
 

TBA

HEALER

DBMHS - Division of Behavioral and Mental Health ODY - Office of Dine Youth 

TMC - Tsehootsooi Medical Center NEC - Navajo Epidemiology Center (Admin Bldg 2)

For more information contact:
Division of Behavioral and Mental Health Services

Fort Defiance Outpatient Treatment Center 
(928) 729-4012

If in crisis, contact
Navajo Nation Police Department 

Window Rock Dispatch  - (928)-871-6112/6111
or the National Suicide Prevention Lifeline 1-800-273-8255



Time: 10AM-12PM
 

Monday, January 27, 2020
Monday, February 24, 2020

Monday, March 23, 2020
Monday, April 27, 2020
Monday, May 18, 2020
Monday, June 22, 2020
Monday, July 27, 2020

Monday, August 24, 2020
Monday, September 28, 2020

Monday, October 26, 2020
Monday, November 23, 2020

Monday, December 
 

ALL Meetings will be held at 

Fort Defiance 

Outpatient Treatment Center

DULUTH MODEL
DOMESTIC VIOLENCE
2020 MEETING DATES

DIVISION OF BEHAVIORAL AND MENTAL HEALTH SERVICES
FORT DEFIANCE OUTPATIENT TREATMENT CENTER

Please join us to
Address and End 
Domestic Violence

within our
community

ALL  COMMUNITY

MEMBERS  AND

STAKEHOLDERS  ARE

WELCOME

ULT IMATELY ,  OUR  GOAL  I S

TO  ENSURE  THE  SAFETY

OF  WOMEN  AND

CHILDREN  WHO  ARE

V ICT IMS  OF  DOMEST IC

V IOLENCE  BY  HOLDING

THE  OFFENDER

ACCOUNTABLE  FOR  HIS

ACT IONS .

For more information, please contact:
 James (JP) Leslie at jamesleslie@navajo-nsn.gov or

Eukerison (Chris) Tsinajinie at 
eukerisontsinajinie@navajo-nsn.gov

office # (928) 729-4012


	2020 Fort Defiance Crisis Response Team Meetings (2)
	Duluth Meeting (3)

